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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEVEREAUX Anne AUS 191 22.12.1995
2 MACLAURIN Alanah AUS 614 19.11.1997
3 ENGEL Christiana AUT 597 10.07.1989
4 LORENZ Therese AUT 281 29.06.1968
5 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 125 02.06.1996
6 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
7 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 57 30.05.1994
8 DELIC Lara CRO 434 28.01.2003
9 GALIC Ana CRO 446 12.09.2003
10 JUKIC Paula CRO 252 17.07.1998
11 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 388 27.11.1997
12 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 430 28.11.2002
13 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 159 25.05.1984
14 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 673 25.04.2002
15 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 25.10.2001
16 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 696 01.04.2000
17 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 273 22.12.1999
18 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 502 17.05.1990
19 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 458 21.10.1994
20 JASNA Adela CZE 571 05.03.2000
21 JASNA Tereza CZE 406 05.03.2000
22 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
23 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 380 16.03.1997
24 NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE 01.12.1998
25 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 246 25.05.1990
26 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 30.05.1999
27 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
28 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 17.11.1999
29 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 724 14.06.1999
30 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 583 31.07.1995
31 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
32 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 26.09.1999
33 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11.10.1989
34 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07.10.2001
35 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 04.07.2002
36 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 427 08.10.1989
37 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 20.07.1999
38 ALDANA Naiara ESP 659 12.01.1995
39 HENSON Julie GBR 378 28.05.1987
40 LAWSON Danielle GBR 330 28.02.1998
41 NESBITT Hannah GBR 217 11.01.1996
42 PLANT Bethan GBR 24.12.1998
43 SICA Susan Maria GBR 344 22.01.1998
44 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 219 23.04.1991
45 BORSODY Emma HUN 653 02.10.2000
46 FEDOR Tamara HUN 373 09.06.1997
47 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 323 23.01.2003
48 KIS Agnes HUN 27.11.1996
49 KUN Anna HUN 69 25.06.1995
50 LADANYI Nelli HUN 325 23.02.1998
51 LAMBERT Regina HUN 341 08.08.1986
52 MIHALY Kata HUN 154 18.08.1990
53 MUHARI Eszter HUN 280 30.09.2002
54 NAGY Kinga HUN 287 07.07.1998
55 NAGY Mira HUN 494 09.02.1998
56 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 361 21.05.1979
57 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 629 09.03.1996
58 PAL Rea Reka HUN 586 18.10.2000
59 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 621 10.07.1976
60 SZABO Reka HUN 90 26.01.1995
61 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 328 09.11.1994
62 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25.08.2002
63 PRISE Eilidh IRL 11.02.1996
64 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 196 24.06.1998
65 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 105 19.08.1991
66 DRAG Sofia ITA 27.10.1980
67 GENTILE Francesca ITA 26.08.2001
68 BABA Haruna JPN 187 09.12.1997



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 KUROKI Yume JPN 215 04.10.1994
70 SAITO Ayumu JPN 592 14.09.1996
71 SUZUKI Honami JPN 268 01.11.1994
72 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 18.05.2001
73 FUZEYEVA Anastassiya KAZ 20.06.1997
74 CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ 13.06.2002
75 JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ 639 18.02.1999
76 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 240 10.02.2001
77 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 20.07.2002
78 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 22.05.2003
79 ZAVYALOVA Natalya KAZ 619 21.08.1996
80 ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ 20.12.2001
81 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 423 29.04.1984
82 MASALO Olivija LTU 201 14.09.1999
83 MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU 11.02.1997
84 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 553 04.02.1995
85 BOONE Kelly NED 152 12.01.1992
86 DE JONG Cheryl NED 599 03.01.1995
87 DE WIJN Day NED 432 26.06.1998
88 KROESE Roos NED 691 12.12.1996
89 OBSTER Ellen NED 706 16.01.1994
90 SIZOO Isaura NED 02.10.1998
91 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12.08.1998
92 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 205 10.05.1985
93 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR 421 03.11.1994
94 AFFEK Gabriela POL 23.03.1994
95 BIALEK Marta POL 561 09.09.1996
96 KICA Anna POL 334 26.07.1993
97 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 32 15.07.1988
98 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 27.12.1996
99 MIZERA Olga POL 574 18.03.1991
100 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 76 02.10.1997
101 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 214 11.02.1994
102 PERET Karolina POL 509 30.10.2000
103 PYTKA Kamila POL 103 12.06.1994
104 PYTKA Sara POL 415 04.08.1995
105 RUTZ Barbara POL 44 22.07.1995
106 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL 25.02.1999
107 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 198 08.07.1994
108 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL 08.04.1995
109 WILASZEK Paulina POL 12.11.1997
110 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 164 27.06.1994
111 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra POL 19.07.1997
112 RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP 99 15.05.1993
113 TEO Wan Lin SGP 21.03.1984
114 VILLACELLINO Aurora Yingchun SGP 16.03.1984
115 DERETIC Dragana SRB 439 31.12.1980
116 GRIJAK Jana SRB 253 18.02.1999
117 GRIJAK Marta SRB 289 07.10.2000
118 HADZIC Mina SRB 401 05.07.2000
119 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 440 04.09.1994
120 MILICIC Andjela SRB 354 21.11.1994
121 BURSOVA Regina SVK 13.04.2001
122 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 366 03.08.1983
123 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 14.03.2000
124 KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK 455 26.02.1986
125 LINDEROVA Nina SVK 621 19.09.1991
126 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 10.02.2000
127 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 386 07.07.1999
128 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 342 19.09.1997
129 BROVKO Inna UKR 139 26.04.1997
130 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 01.01.2000
131 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 08.09.2001
132 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 569 19.02.1999
133 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR 05.01.1986
134 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 18.01.1999
135 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 283 04.04.1997
136 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 13.04.1999
137 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 585 11.10.1999



20 poules
3 poules of 6 and 17 poules of 7
106 (77,37% of 137) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 32
2 RUTZ Barbara POL 44
3 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 57
4 KUN Anna HUN 69
5 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 76
6 SZABO Reka HUN 90
7 RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP 99
8 PYTKA Kamila POL 103
9 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 105
10 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 125
11 BROVKO Inna UKR 139
12 BOONE Kelly NED 152
13 MIHALY Kata HUN 154
14 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 159
15 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 164
16 BABA Haruna JPN 187
17 DEVEREAUX Anne AUS 191
18 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 196
19 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 198
20 MASALO Olivija LTU 201
21 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 205
22 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 214
23 KUROKI Yume JPN 215
24 NESBITT Hannah GBR 217
25 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 219
26 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 240
27 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 246
28 JUKIC Paula CRO 252
29 GRIJAK Jana SRB 253
30 SUZUKI Honami JPN 268
31 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 273
32 MUHARI Eszter HUN 280
33 LORENZ Therese AUT 281
34 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 283
35 NAGY Kinga HUN 287
36 GRIJAK Marta SRB 289
37 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 323
38 LADANYI Nelli HUN 325
39 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 328
40 LAWSON Danielle GBR 330
41 KICA Anna POL 334
42 LAMBERT Regina HUN 341
43 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 342
44 SICA Susan Maria GBR 344
45 MILICIC Andjela SRB 354
46 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 361
47 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 366
48 FEDOR Tamara HUN 373
49 HENSON Julie GBR 378
50 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 380
51 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 386
52 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 388
53 HADZIC Mina SRB 401
54 JASNA Tereza CZE 406
55 PYTKA Sara POL 415
56 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR 421
57 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 423
58 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 427
59 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 430
60 DE WIJN Day NED 432
61 DELIC Lara CRO 434
62 DERETIC Dragana SRB 439
63 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 440
64 GALIC Ana CRO 446
65 KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK 455
66 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 458
67 NAGY Mira HUN 494
68 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 502



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 PERET Karolina POL 509
70 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 553
71 BIALEK Marta POL 561
72 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 569
73 JASNA Adela CZE 571
74 MIZERA Olga POL 574
75 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 583
76 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 585
77 PAL Rea Reka HUN 586
78 SAITO Ayumu JPN 592
79 ENGEL Christiana AUT 597
80 DE JONG Cheryl NED 599
81 MACLAURIN Alanah AUS 614
82 ZAVYALOVA Natalya KAZ 619
83 LINDEROVA Nina SVK 621
84 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 621
85 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 629
86 JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ 639
87 BORSODY Emma HUN 653
88 ALDANA Naiara ESP 659
89 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 673
90 KROESE Roos NED 691
91 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 696
92 OBSTER Ellen NED 706
93 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 724
94 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE
95 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ
96 SIZOO Isaura NED
97 DRAG Sofia ITA
98 WILASZEK Paulina POL
99 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR
100 GENTILE Francesca ITA
101 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR
102 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT
103 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ
104 NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE
105 CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ
106 AFFEK Gabriela POL
107 TOTH Jazmin HUN
108 PLANT Bethan GBR
109 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR
110 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE
111 LUSZCZ Weronika POL
112 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE
113 MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU
114 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE
115 KIS Agnes HUN
116 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE
117 KIRCHNER Emma SVK
118 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR
119 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK
120 FUZEYEVA Anastassiya KAZ
121 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE
122 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE
123 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL
124 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL
125 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ
126 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE
127 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN
128 VILLACELLINO Aurora Yingchun SGP
129 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED
130 PRISE Eilidh IRL
131 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra POL
132 SEDIVA Michaela CZE
133 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE
134 ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ
135 BURSOVA Regina SVK
136 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR
137 TEO Wan Lin SGP
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Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

OREMUSH Geza (UKR)

SPATENKOVA Anna CZE

MACLAURIN Alanah AUS

JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL

LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE

ZAVYALOVA Natalya KAZ

SZOMBATH Barbara HUN

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

LINDEROVA Nina SVK

LADANYI Nelli HUN

SICA Susan Maria GBR

VINCENCOVA Ester CZE

DE JONG Cheryl NED

RUTZ Barbara POL

NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

VACINOVA Gabriela CZE

ENGEL Christiana AUT

MACKINNON Leonora CAN

JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ

KICA Anna POL

ROSKOVA Sonja SVK



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

GVOTH Martin (SVK)

SAITO Ayumu JPN

LAWSON Danielle GBR

SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL

ALDANA Naiara ESP

KUN Anna HUN

ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

MILICIC Andjela SRB

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

DOSTAL Jan (CZE)

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK

MROSZCZAK Anna POL

VILLACELLINO Aurora Yingchun SGP

FUZEYEVA Anastassiya KAZ

ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR

NAGY Kinga HUN

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

VILEM Michal (SVK)

SAMALOVA Anna CZE

HENSON Julie GBR

TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT

SZABO Reka HUN

KROESE Roos NED

GRIJAK Marta SRB



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

LAMBERT Regina HUN

TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ

COUFALOVA Anna CZE

STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR

MIZERA Olga POL

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ

LORENZ Therese AUT

PYTKA Kamila POL

NATTAN Sarolta HUN

PRISE Eilidh IRL

JASNA Adela CZE

OBSTER Ellen NED

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

KADLEC Martin (CZE)

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE

ZELICHOWSKA Sandra POL

KIRCHNER Emma SVK

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE

SAMKO Anastasiia UKR

BRIASCO Brenda ITA

MUHARI Eszter HUN



Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU

FEDOR Tamara HUN

DOSKOVA Katerina CZE

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR

ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ

BIALEK Marta POL

SCHMIDL Paula AUT

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (CZE)

SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU

PAL Rea Reka HUN

LUSZCZ Weronika POL

SASVARIOVA Laura SVK

BROVKO Inna UKR

SUZUKI Honami JPN

SEDIVA Michaela CZE

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN

KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE

PETKOVIC Lara CRO

CHORNIY Kateryna UKR

BOONE Kelly NED

GRIJAK Jana SRB

PERET Karolina POL



Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ

HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR

JUKIC Paula CRO

BURSOVA Regina SVK

MIHALY Kata HUN

HADZIC Mina SRB

DOUBOVA Dominika CZE

Piste 14

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SVK)

PECHOVOVA Michala CZE

MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP

AFFEK Gabriela POL

JASNA Tereza CZE

NAGY Mira HUN

SIZOO Isaura NED

SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR

Piste 15

9:00

Referee(s):

SERRA Gyorgy Bela (HUN)

OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN

PLANT Bethan GBR

HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR

TEO Wan Lin SGP

JANKOVA Karolina CZE

ZAGALA Jagoda POL

MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ



Piste 16

9:00

Referee(s):

HORVATH Attila (HUN)

KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK

PYTKA Sara POL

VOLAKOVA Hana CZE

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR

BABA Haruna JPN

BORSODY Emma HUN

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

VILEM Michal (SVK)

NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE

GALIC Ana CRO

LATINYTE Ruta LTU

DEVEREAUX Anne AUS

NESBITT Hannah GBR

DRAG Sofia ITA

TOTH Jazmin HUN

Piste 13

10:30

Referee(s):

SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)

SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN

KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB

KIS Agnes HUN

BOTVINIK Yana ISR



Piste 16

10:30

Referee(s):

HORVATH Attila (HUN)

POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE

GENTILE Francesca ITA

SWATOWSKA Martyna POL

KUROKI Yume JPN

DERETIC Dragana SRB

VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO

Piste yellow

10:30

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

DELIC Lara CRO

WILASZEK Paulina POL

ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR

CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE

MASALO Olivija LTU

DE WIJN Day NED
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 PYTKA Kamila POL 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
3 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4T SICA Susan Maria GBR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4T KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 SZABO Reka HUN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9T MACKINNON Leonora CAN 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
9T ZAGALA Jagoda POL 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
11 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
12 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 6 1,00 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 BORSODY Emma HUN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
14 KUN Anna HUN 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
15 RUTZ Barbara POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
16 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
17 MIHALY Kata HUN 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
18 ENGEL Christiana AUT 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
19 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
20T MIZERA Olga POL 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
20T BOONE Kelly NED 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
22 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
23 BROVKO Inna UKR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
24 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
25 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
26 DEVEREAUX Anne AUS 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
27 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
28 PERET Karolina POL 5 0,83 28 23 +5 Advanced
29 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
30 KUROKI Yume JPN 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
31 WILASZEK Paulina POL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
32 GRIJAK Marta SRB 4 0,80 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
34 TOTH Jazmin HUN 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
35 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
36 NESBITT Hannah GBR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
37T LAMBERT Regina HUN 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
37T CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
37T LAWSON Danielle GBR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
40 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
41 NAGY Kinga HUN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
42 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
43T NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
43T NAGY Mira HUN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
45T MROSZCZAK Anna POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
45T SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
47 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
48 LORENZ Therese AUT 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
49 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
50 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 4 0,67 23 25 -2 Advanced
51 GENTILE Francesca ITA 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
52 HENSON Julie GBR 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
53 MASALO Olivija LTU 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
54 KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
55 PYTKA Sara POL 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
56 DERETIC Dragana SRB 3 0,60 16 20 -4 Advanced
57 GRIJAK Jana SRB 3 0,50 27 18 +9 Advanced
58 MUHARI Eszter HUN 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
59 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
60 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 3 0,50 27 24 +3 Advanced
61 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
62 JUKIC Paula CRO 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
63 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
64T KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
64T LADANYI Nelli HUN 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
66 SUZUKI Honami JPN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
67 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
68T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68T RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
70 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
71 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
72T KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
72T ZAVYALOVA Natalya KAZ 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
74 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
75 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
76 SAITO Ayumu JPN 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
77 PRISE Eilidh IRL 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
78 BURSOVA Regina SVK 3 0,50 24 27 -3 Advanced
79T FEDOR Tamara HUN 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
79T VILLACELLINO Aurora Yingchun SGP 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
81 PAL Rea Reka HUN 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
82 KICA Anna POL 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
83 DRAG Sofia ITA 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
84 BABA Haruna JPN 2 0,40 22 21 +1 Advanced
85 DE WIJN Day NED 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
86 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
87 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
88 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 2 0,33 25 25 0 Advanced
89 JASNA Adela CZE 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
90 HADZIC Mina SRB 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
91 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
92 ALDANA Naiara ESP 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
93 DE JONG Cheryl NED 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
94 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
95 OBSTER Ellen NED 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
96T JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
96T HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
98 SIZOO Isaura NED 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
99 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
100 MILICIC Andjela SRB 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
101 ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ 2 0,33 17 28 -11 Advanced
102 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
103 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
104 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
105 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 1 0,17 25 29 -4 Advanced
106 BIALEK Marta POL 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
107 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
108T KIRCHNER Emma SVK 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
108T MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
108T ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
108T RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
112 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
113 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra POL 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
114T JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
114T JASNA Tereza CZE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
116 FUZEYEVA Anastassiya KAZ 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
117 GALIC Ana CRO 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
118 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
119 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
120 KIS Agnes HUN 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
121 PLANT Bethan GBR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
122T LINDEROVA Nina SVK 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
122T PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
124 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
125 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
126 KROESE Roos NED 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
127 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
128 DELIC Lara CRO 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
129 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
130 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
131 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
132 TEO Wan Lin SGP 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
133 CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
134 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
135 MACLAURIN Alanah AUS 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
136 AFFEK Gabriela POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
DNF SZKLAR Aleksandra POL Withdrew
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Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
nedeľa, 16. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR 05.01.1986
2 BROVKO Inna UKR 26.04.1997
3T BOTVINIK Yana ISR 24.06.1998
3T CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 08.09.2001
5 SICA Susan Maria GBR 22.01.1998
6 SZABO Reka HUN 26.01.1995
7 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR 10.05.1985
8 RUTZ Barbara POL 22.07.1995
9 PYTKA Kamila POL 12.06.1994
10 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 30.05.1994
11 MIHALY Kata HUN 18.08.1990
12 BOONE Kelly NED 12.01.1992
13 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 09.11.1994
14 LAWSON Danielle GBR 28.02.1998
15 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30.09.2002
16 BABA Haruna JPN 09.12.1997
17 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 02.06.1996
18 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 18.01.1999
19 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 15.07.1988
20 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 27.06.1994
21 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 19.08.1991
22 BORSODY Emma HUN 02.10.2000
23 KUN Anna HUN 25.06.1995
24 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 25.05.1984
25 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10.07.1989
26 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14.06.1999
27 DEVEREAUX Anne AUS 22.12.1995
28 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 08.07.1994
29 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25.08.2002
30 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 22.12.1999
31 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 23.04.1991
32 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17.05.1990
33T PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 11.02.1994
33T BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.04.2002
35 MIZERA Olga POL 18.03.1991
36 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 10.02.2001
37 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 13.04.1999
38 KUROKI Yume JPN 04.10.1994
39 WILASZEK Paulina POL 12.11.1997
40 GRIJAK Marta SRB 07.10.2000
41 NESBITT Hannah GBR 11.01.1996
42 LAMBERT Regina HUN 08.08.1986
43 LORENZ Therese AUT 29.06.1968
44 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 09.03.1996
45 JUKIC Paula CRO 17.07.1998
46 LADANYI Nelli HUN 23.02.1998
47 SUZUKI Honami JPN 01.11.1994
48 RAHARDJA Rania Herlina SGP 15.05.1993
49T KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23.01.2003
49T ZAVYALOVA Natalya KAZ 21.08.1996
51 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 16.03.1997
52 LUSZCZ Weronika POL 27.12.1996
53 SAITO Ayumu JPN 14.09.1996
54 PRISE Eilidh IRL 11.02.1996
55 BURSOVA Regina SVK 13.04.2001
56T VILLACELLINO Aurora Yingchun SGP 16.03.1984
56T FEDOR Tamara HUN 09.06.1997
58 KICA Anna POL 26.07.1993
59 DRAG Sofia ITA 27.10.1980
60 DE WIJN Day NED 26.06.1998
61 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 10.09.1968
62 JASNA Adela CZE 05.03.2000
63 ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ 20.12.2001
64 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 31.07.1995
65 SKRZYPCZAK Wiktoria POL 25.02.1999
66 PERET Karolina POL 30.10.2000
67 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21.05.1979
68 NAGY Kinga HUN 07.07.1998



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 20.07.2002
70T NEVOSADOVA Eliska CZE 01.12.1998
70T NAGY Mira HUN 09.02.1998
72T MROSZCZAK Anna POL 02.10.1997
72T SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 07.07.1999
74 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 19.09.1997
75 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01.04.2000
76 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 18.05.2001
77 GENTILE Francesca ITA 26.08.2001
78 HENSON Julie GBR 28.05.1987
79 MASALO Olivija LTU 14.09.1999
80 KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK 26.02.1986
81 PYTKA Sara POL 04.08.1995
82 DERETIC Dragana SRB 31.12.1980
83 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.02.1999
84 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 04.04.1997
85 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 04.02.1995
86 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 25.05.1990
87 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 04.09.1994
88 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR 03.11.1994
89 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
90 SPATENKOVA Anna CZE 26.09.1999
91 PAL Rea Reka HUN 18.10.2000
92 HADZIC Mina SRB 05.07.2000
93 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 03.08.1983
94 ALDANA Naiara ESP 12.01.1995
95 DE JONG Cheryl NED 03.01.1995
96 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19.02.1999
97 OBSTER Ellen NED 16.01.1994
98T JAKUPOVA Dayana KAZ 18.02.1999
98T HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 01.01.2000
100 SIZOO Isaura NED 02.10.1998
101 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997
102 MILICIC Andjela SRB 21.11.1994
103 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 25.10.2001
104 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 30.05.1999
105 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11.10.1989
106 BIALEK Marta POL 09.09.1996
107 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 11.10.1999
108T ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 10.02.2000
108T KIRCHNER Emma SVK 14.03.2000
108T MICHNOVIC Loreta LTU 11.02.1997
108T RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 10.07.1976
112 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 22.05.2003
113 ZELICHOWSKA Sandra POL 19.07.1997
114T JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 20.07.1999
114T JASNA Tereza CZE 05.03.2000
116 FUZEYEVA Anastassiya KAZ 20.06.1997
117 GALIC Ana CRO 12.09.2003
118 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 08.10.1989
119 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
120 KIS Agnes HUN 27.11.1996
121 PLANT Bethan GBR 24.12.1998
122T PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
122T LINDEROVA Nina SVK 19.09.1991
124 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12.08.1998
125 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 04.07.2002
126 KROESE Roos NED 12.12.1996
127 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
128 DELIC Lara CRO 28.01.2003
129 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 29.04.1984
130 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 17.11.1999
131 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 28.11.2002
132 TEO Wan Lin SGP 21.03.1984
133 CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ 13.06.2002
134 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07.10.2001
135 MACLAURIN Alanah AUS 19.11.1997
136 AFFEK Gabriela POL 23.03.1994
DNF SZKLAR Aleksandra POL 08.04.1995



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
nedeľa, 16. septembra 2018 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 23011994000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOSTAL Jan CZE B 07061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GVOTH Martin SVK 00777499 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HORVATH Attila HUN B 27081978001 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KADLEC Martin CZE B 28051993004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Geza UKR B 02081993005 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POLJAK Ante CRO B 27011976000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SERRA Gyorgy Bela HUN B 08051981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 07021995002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL B 03021984007 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VILEM Michal SVK B 29071991001 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


